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OM Raiffeisen Wintertriathlon Zeltweq (20.01.2011/ zeiweg)
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Klasse

Junioren-m
Junioren-m

Jugend-m
Jugend-w
Jugend-m
Jugend-m

Junioren-m

Jugend-m
Jugend-w

Jugend-w
Jugend-w

Jugend-w

DQF = disqualifiziert
DNF = did not finished

Stnr

102
101
103

113

106

107

104

105
110

114
112
111

Nachname

Kavalirek
Streibl
Rechberger

Hambrusch
Pischelsberger
Brandstatter

Kelz

Morianz
Totschnig

Hinteregger
Steinkasserer

Suppan

http://hightech-timing.com/inc/druck.php

Vorname Nat Verein

Michael
Philipp
Julian
Alina
Alexander

Christoph

Thomas

Fabian
Lisa

Sina
Theresa

Angelika

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

HSV Triathlon
Karnten
Murrunners TRI
Kolland Top
Sport Asics
HSV Triathlon
Karnten

HSV Triathlon
Karnten
ATUS
Judenburg
HSV Triathlon
Karnten
SKITRIZIRL
SKITRIZIRL
TUS Spielberg
Triathlon
1.Raika TTCI

HSV Triathlon
Karnten

Zeit

00:38:14.71
00:39:35.89
00:41:43.08

00:41:44.52

00:42:25.61

00:44:02.77

00:45:24.54

00:47:25.38
00:49:30.68

00:51:44.73
00:56:20.12
00:57:36.70
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Ruckstand

00:01:21.18
00:03:28.37

00:03:29.81
00:04:10.90
00:05:48.06

00:07:09.83

00:09:10.67
00:11:15.97

00:13:30.02
00:18:05.41
00:19:21.99

31.01.2011



